Eagle Heights Christian School

5600 N Brighton Ave. | Kansas City, MO 64119

ANNUAL HOMESCHOOL TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

Enrollment Fee (Non-Refundable) $250 a Child
Yearly RE-enrollment Fee (Non-Refundable) $125 a Child
Yearly Administrative Fee $250 a Child

Elementary Electives
Art (1 day a week) $100 a Child

Choir (2 days a week) $200 a Child

Yearly 7t" — 12t Elective Tuition (attended at EHCS) Classes

2 day a week $475
3 days a week $525
4 days a week $700
5 days a week $870

Expenses: Please submit a completed Homeschool Enrollment Form with the appropriate
fees. You may write one check per family, but do not include this payment with any other
church or school fees.

If you have any questions regarding our homeschool program, please contact our
homeschool coordinator, Mrs. Karen Hammer at 816.454.7410 ext. 68765.

PARTNERING WITH PARENTS TO PREPARE STUDENTS FOR LIFE AND ETERNITY



